
PMR-FairHousing Smith Aparmtents
 Open Cases - Totals by Unit Size

Race Race % Income Categories Accessible Unit Requests Priorities

17 Black, not Hispanic 22.37% 29 ELI 30% 0 WC Yes 0 Displaced - Health/Medical Needs

4 Black, Hispanic 5.26% 36 VLI 50% 0 WC No 0 Displaced - Landlord or Market Forces

1 Asian 1.32% 7 LIHTC 60% 0 Rent Burdened, FT Job

2 White, not Hispanic 2.63% 2 Low 80% Rental Assistance 0 Rent Burdened, PT Job

6 White, Hispanic 7.89% 0 Moderate 14 Section 8 0 Displaced - Natural Forces

14 Hispanic, declined Race 18.42% 0 Middle 3 MRVP 0 Displaced by Urban Renewal

2 Multi-Racial 2.63% 1 Market 0 Other-SplusC, Homebase 0 Displaced - Health Code

2 Native Amer / Alaskan 2.63% 0 VA subsidy 0 Displaced - Verified Domestic Violence

0 Other 0.00% Current Status 0 No RA 0 At risk - Overcrowded / Sec 236: Displaced

0 Pacific Isl / Hawaiian 0.00% 76 Open 0 Displaced - Hate Crime, Witness Protection

16 Not Hisp, declined Race 21.05% 87 Closed R.A. | First-Floor | No-Steps 0 Elderly, or Disabled under 62 years of age

3 Race & Ethnicity blank 3.95% 42 Open, II 21 Yes 0 Other Priority

3 Race, declined Ethnicity* 3.95% 55 No 0 No Priority Ranking

Ethnicity Ethnicity % HHs with Children Career Stage 0 Internal Transfer

24 Hispanic 31.58% 44 Yes 0 Employed 0 Released from Institution

49 Not Hispanic 64.47% 32 No 0 Unemployed 0 Aging out of State Services

3 Ethnicity blank 3.95% Retired 0 Leaving High Crime Neighborhood

*May cause duplicates with N14 HoH CORI FT Student 0 Homeless, no reason provided

0 lag

0

0

HoH,  Possible Felony 0 Infant or Child in School 0 Disp. from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

Gender, HoH 0 HoH,  Possible  Misdemeanor  Flag 0 Disp. Local from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

61 Female 0 Sex Offender

15 Male

Total - OPEN Cases Only

1 5



PMR-FairHousing Washington Park

Open-Totals by Unit Size

Race Income Categories Accessible Unit Requests Priorities

9 Black, not Hispanic 11 ELI 30% 0 WC Yes 0 Displaced - Health/Medical Needs

3 Black, Hispanic 14 VLI 50% 0 WC No 0 Displaced - Landlord or Market Forces

0 Asian 2 LIHTC 60% 0 Rent Burdened, FT Job

0 White, not Hispanic 1 Low 80% Rental Assistance 0 Rent Burdened, PT Job

1 White, Hispanic 0 Moderate 4 Section 8 0 Displaced - Natural Forces

4 Hispanic, declined Race 0 Middle 2 MRVP 0 Displaced by Urban Renewal

2 Multi-Racial 1 Market 0 Other-SplusC, Homebase 0 Displaced - Health Code

1 Native Amer / Alaskan 0 VA subsidy 0 Displaced - Verified Domestic Violence

0 Other Current Status 0 No RA 0 At risk - Overcrowded / Sec 236: Displaced

0 Pacific Isl / Hawaiian 29 Open 0 Displaced - Hate Crime, Witness Protection

8 Not Hisp, declined Race 31 Closed R.A. | First-Floor | No-Steps 0 Elderly, or Disabled under 62 years of age

1 Race & Ethnicity blank 14 Open, II 10 Yes 0 Other Priority

1 Race, declined Ethnicity* 19 No 0 No Priority Ranking

Ethnicity HHs with Children Career Stage 0 Internal Transfer

8 Hispanic 1 Yes 0 Employed 0 Released from Institution

20 Not Hispanic 28 No 0 Unemployed 0 Aging out of State Services

1 Ethnicity blank 0 Retired 0 Leaving High Crime Neighborhood

*May cause duplicates with N14 HoH CORI 0 FT Student 0 Homeless, no reason provided

0 HoH,  Possible Felony Flag 0 Infant or Child in School 0 Disp. from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

Gender, HoH 0 HoH,  Possible  Misdemeanor  Flag 0 Disp. Local from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

21 Female 0 Sex Offender

8 Male

Total - 1BR OPEN Cases Only

2 5



PMR-FairHousing Washington Park

Open-Totals by Unit Size

Race Income Categories Accessible Unit Requests Priorities

1 Black, not Hispanic 0 ELI 30% 0 WC Yes 0 Displaced - Health/Medical Needs

0 Black, Hispanic 2 VLI 50% 0 WC No 0 Displaced - Landlord or Market Forces

0 Asian 1 LIHTC 60% 0 Rent Burdened, FT Job

0 White, not Hispanic 0 Low 80% Rental Assistance 0 Rent Burdened, PT Job

1 White, Hispanic 0 Moderate 1 Section 8 0 Displaced - Natural Forces

1 Hispanic, declined Race 0 Middle 0 MRVP 0 Displaced by Urban Renewal

0 Multi-Racial 0 Market 0 Other-SplusC, Homebase 0 Displaced - Health Code

0 Native Amer / Alaskan 0 VA subsidy 0 Displaced - Verified Domestic Violence

0 Other Current Status 0 No RA 0 At risk - Overcrowded / Sec 236: Displaced

0 Pacific Isl / Hawaiian 3 Open 0 Displaced - Hate Crime, Witness Protection

0 Not Hisp, declined Race 8 Closed R.A. | First-Floor | No-Steps 0 Elderly, or Disabled under 62 years of age

0 Race & Ethnicity blank 1 Open, II 3 Yes 0 Other Priority

0 Race, declined Ethnicity* 0 No 0 No Priority Ranking

Ethnicity HHs with Children Career Stage 0 Internal Transfer

2 Hispanic 3 Yes 0 Employed 0 Released from Institution

1 Not Hispanic 0 No 0 Unemployed 0 Aging out of State Services

0 Ethnicity blank 0 Retired 0 Leaving High Crime Neighborhood

*May cause duplicates with N14 HoH CORI 0 FT Student 0 Homeless, no reason provided

0 HoH,  Possible Felony Flag 0 Infant or Child in School 0 Disp. from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

Gender, HoH 0 HoH,  Possible  Misdemeanor  Flag 0 Disp. Local from Mixed-Inc Nghbhd, $Burdened

3 Female 0 Sex Offender

0 Male

Total - 4BR OPEN Cases Only

5 5



Changes in Status in 2016 Smith Apartments, 4BR Waitlist

FirstName LastName ControlNumber Status AppDate&Time LastUpdated HouseholdIncome Notes Reason for Change

Lourdes Rodriguez "0002175" Closed 4/9/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 12:46 $18,561.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Santa Cuello "0002059" Closed 4/9/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 12:47 $14,272.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Theresa Stokes-Griffin "0002148" Closed 4/12/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 12:57 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Jalyn Romero "0002306" Closed 4/26/2013 14:31 10/11/2016 13:26 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Roberto Then "0002257" Closed 5/6/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 13:46 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Cetoute Dyna "0002271" Closed 5/9/2013 10:03 10/11/2016 13:54 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Nancy Ruiz "0002307" Closed 5/15/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 13:59 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Edwige Cadet "0002270" Closed 5/16/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 13:59 $0.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Precious Okereke "0002384" Closed 5/30/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 14:22 $3,600.00 2016 08 30: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Nikauris Guerrero "0002216" Closed 5/21/2013 3:00 9/2/2016 13:48 $12,000.00 2016 09 02: Advised by office that tenant is currently Housed at 25 Creston St. Housed

Olida Rodriguez "0001201" Closed 3/5/2010 3:00 10/10/2016 11:58 $0.00 2016 09 27: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Zoraida Velazquez "0001367" Closed 3/25/2010 3:00 10/10/2016 12:11 $10,788.00 2016 09 27: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Zunilda Rodriguez "0001475" Closed 3/31/2010 3:00 10/10/2016 12:38 $13,000.00 2016 09 27: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Evelyn Hernandez "0002072" Closed 4/1/2013 3:00 10/10/2016 12:55 $0.00 2016 09 27: DNR Annual WL Update. Close on lists. Did Not Respond

Tawana McGee "0002375" Closed 5/31/2013 3:00 11/9/2016 11:01 $14,000.00 2016 11 09: DL Annl WL Update. Close on list. Dead Letter

Ana Dominguez "0001070" Closed 1/6/2006 3:00 10/6/2016 12:18 $15,000.00 2016 09 02: Advised by office that tenant is currently Housed here Housed

Samuel Alwuyor "0001198" Closed 3/8/2010 3:00 10/16/2016 13:59 $60,000.00 2016 11 09: DL Annl WL Update. Close on list. Dead Letter

Bonita Pina "0002162" Closed 4/9/2013 3:00 10/18/2016 9:31 $0.00 2016 11 09: DL Annl WL Update. Close on list. Dead Letter

Virgen Montanez "0002381" Closed 5/31/2013 10:54 10/18/2016 9:50 $0.00 2016 11 09: DL Annl WL Update. Close on list. Dead Letter

John Iyekekpolor "0001239" Open 3/10/2010 3:00 10/11/2016 18:32 $48,596.00

Jean Marcelin "0002221" Open 4/22/2013 3:00 10/11/2016 18:31 $20,000.00

OUTCOMES REPORT:   Column ___ shows all reasons for Closure or Change in Status, including those who were Housed (yellow). LEGEND:   DNR = Did Not Respond. |  DL = Address unknown. |  RSVP VL. Responded to …. |

1 Total Pages: 1





















Waitlist Times - Actual, Average, and Median by Bedroom Size

0 1BR Subsidized HHs 0 2BR Subsidized HHs 0 3BR Subsidized HHs

4600 1BR Affordable HHs 5161 2BR Affordable HHs 3250 3BR Affordable HHs

0 1BR Market 0 2BR Market 0 3BR Market

0 4BR Subsidized HHs 0 5BR Subsidized HHs 0 6BR Subsidized HHs

389 4BR Affordable HHs 9 5BR Affordable HHs 0 6BR Affordable HHs

0 4BR Market 0 5BR Market 0 6BR Market

0 Studio Subsidized HHs 0 SRO Subsidized HHs 0 Loft Subsidized HHs

552 Studio Affordable HHs 130 SRO Affordable HHs 0 Loft Affordable HHs

0 Studio Market 0 SRO Market 0 Loft Market

Studio Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant SRO Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant Loft Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant

4BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant 5BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant 6BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant

3BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant1BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant 2BR Actual Wait in Days and Years, Oldest Applicant
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